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2023-01-01 & 2023-12-31
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BHH: 100101 B4 BN JC
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1[13[ichk-8 |HuEt4: 20,000.00 [& 20,000.00
1 [19(ick—28 |2k 2% 300.00 1t 19,700.00
1 |31)icik-31 |1zt a4 (WiE)s ) 1,500.00] & 18,200.00
1|31tk —32 | T~k % T Rt nlak 20,000.00| %% 1,800.00
131 ARHAETT 20,000.00 21,800.00 %% 1,800.00
131 AAE BT 20,000.00 21,800.00] % 1,800.00
2 [17icik—-20 B4 1,000.00 iy 800.00
2 | 22|icK—25 [USBY & g% 159.00[ %% 959.00
2 |22|ick-28 |2k 2% 300.00 %% 1,259.00
2 [22]iclk-31 |z 150.00] %% 1,409.00
228 A A 1,000.00 609.00| B¥ 1,409.00
228 AAE BT 21,000.00 22,409.00] ¥ 1,409.00
3 |14[ick-8 |HEl4 2,400.00 & 991.00
3 |15)ick-15 (iR %% (L EIJEbE) 300.00 1t 691.00
3 |15[iclk-16 |2k 3% (ZibiEt) 300.00| f# 391.00
315117 |ff5 T k55 300.00| f& 91.00
3131 AH A 2,400.00 900.00| f& 91.00
3131 AAE BT 23,400.00 23,309.00| fi% 91.00
4 | 24|ick-26 B 45034, 5035 2,750.00 [& 2,841.00
4 |24 iCM-27 | AR Py (AR5 1) 785.00| f& 2,056.00
4 |24|icK-28 £k % (5.8 NI~ #E H ) 788.00| 1t 1,268.00
4 |24|icK-29 |EiR % (LSRG EH L EE 785.00| 1t 483.00
4 128|icK-35 2R % (FERIHR K YW) 272.00] 1 211.00
4130 AHAET 2,750.00 2,630.00| fi 211.00




4130 ARAF BT 26,150.00 25,939.00] & 211.00
5 [18[icIk—20 |2k 2% (e et ) 80.00| 1t 131.00
518122 | 2=hRk 2 (A HANEZ R I ) 467.50| B¥ 336.50
5 |25(ick—24 |4kEe# E B 45.00( ¥ 381.50
5251025 |2k %Y (A, BERIIFZ 5] 800.00[ ¥ 1,181.50
5 |25|iCKk—26 BN 44554 1,200.00 & 18.50
5131 AHAT 1,200.00 1,392.50| f& 18.50
5131 AR 27,350.00 27,331.50| f& 18.50
6|30 AHAT & 18.50
6|30 AR 27,350.00 27,331.50| f& 18.50
7 (11ick-15 B4 & 100.00[ 5% 81.50
7 | 18|ick—22 (B 4:5038 1,500.00 = 1,418.50
7131 AHAT 1,500.00 100.00| f# 1,418.50
7131 AR 28,850.00 27,431.50 f&% 1,418.50
8131 AHAGTE i 1,418.50
8131 AR 28,850.00 27,431.50 f&% 1,418.50
9 [25[icik-29 |ZHKk 3 (MLFSRESIHRFABE) 394.00] & 1,024.50
9 |25(icM—-30 (iR ?y (. HHEiAmkH ) 617.50| f& 407.00
9 |26 [1CMk—-31 | 2=hR 2 RS T &8I Pt 80.00 f& 327.00
9 |26|ick-32 [BEL 4 8,500.00 = 8,827.00
9 |26ick-32 |HEL 4 2,000.00 [ 10,827.00
9 | 273 Kk—33 |7t Ia] i L 8,500.00| fi 2,327.00
9130 AHAGT 10,500.00 9,591.50 f 2,327.00
9130 AR 39,350.00 37,023.00 f&% 2,327.00
10|31 AHAGTE & 2,327.00
10{31 AR 39,350.00 37,023.00 f&% 2,327.00
112032030 | =Rk 2% ( M SR K38 ) 216.00[ & 2,111.00
1130[icmk—41 |HEl 4 5,000.00 = 7,111.00
11]30 AHAGT 5,000.00 216.00[ & 7,111.00
11{30 AR 44,350.00 37,239.00 f&% 7,111.00




12| 1 [ichk-2 |ftin) S agms s 5,000.00[ 1 2,111.00
12|21 |ick—57 | R 25 2% 15.00 1t 2,096.00
12|26|ick—69 |17 IFF 2,096.00| F
12|31 KA G 7,111.00|
12|31 ENCES- 78 44,350.00 44,350.00|




